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BINDER Brad RSA 249 20 16 16 25 25 25 20 4 8 20 - 25 25 201
NAVARRO Jorge SPA 143 9 20 20 13 16 - 25 - 9 - 6 - - 252 106 106
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 139 11 0 10 8 - 4 16 - 16 16 13 9 20 163 110 4
MIR Joan SPA 117 4 11 - 10 0 9 8 8 - 25 8 7 16 114 132 22
BULEGA Nicolo ITA 113 10 0 6 20 11 8 11 9 - 7 7 11 13 -5 136 4
DI GIANNANTONIO Fabi ITA 111 0 0 0 - 0 20 7 20 11 8 16 10 6 136 138 2
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 110 16 0 2 16 4 16 - 25 6 5 - 20 0 07 139 1
FENATI Romano ITA 93 13 0 25 9 20 - 13 13 0 - - - - -8 156 17
ANTONELLI Niccolò ITA 81 25 6 - - 8 13 0 11 - 0 11 - 5 29 168 12
KORNFEIL Jakub CZE 80 6 7 5 11 7 0 6 3 13 0 10 1 11 -10 169 1
LOCATELLI Andrea ITA 65 0 13 11 - 6 - 0 - 20 3 - 2 10 011 184 15
OETTL Philipp GER 62 7 1 13 6 - - 0 5 0 11 1 4 8 612 187 3
CANET Aron SPA 60 1 - 9 - 13 - 10 - 1 0 - 8 9 913 189 2
MARTIN Jorge SPA 56 - 8 - - 0 2 - - - 10 20 6 - 1014 193 4
QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 56 3 3 3 - 10 11 9 - 0 13 0 - 0 415 193 0
PAWI Khairul Idham MAL 54 0 25 0 2 2 - - - 25 0 - 0 0 016 195 2
BENDSNEYDER Bo NED 53 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 4 9 9 16 - 117 196 1
DANILO Jules FRA 51 5 0 7 7 - 5 - 10 7 0 5 3 2 018 198 2
MCPHEE John GBR 48 0 9 0 - 0 0 1 0 10 0 25 0 0 319 201 3
MIGNO Andrea ITA 47 0 0 1 5 9 6 0 16 - 0 4 0 1 520 202 1
GUEVARA Juanfran SPA 40 0 4 4 4 3 7 3 - - 4 0 0 4 721 209 7
LOI Livio BEL 35 8 0 8 0 5 0 0 1 2 6 2 0 3 022 214 5
ONO Hiroki JPN 28 0 10 0 - - 10 - - - 1 0 0 7 023 221 7
RODRIGO Gabriel ARG 22 0 0 0 3 - 3 - - 3 - 0 5 - 824 227 6
MANZI Stefano ITA 13 - - - - - - - - - 0 - 13 0 -25 236 9
SUZUKI Tatsuki JPN 12 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 - 5 - 3 0 - 026 237 1
DALLA PORTA Lorenzo ITA 7 - - - - - 1 - 6 - - - 0 0 027 242 5
HERRERA Maria SPA 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 2 - 2 0 0 - 028 243 1
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NORRODIN Adam MAL 5 0 5 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 029 244 1
BINDER Darryn RSA 4 0 0 - - - - 4 0 - 0 - 0 - 030 245 1
MASBOU Alexis FRA 0 0 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 - - - - -31 249 4
HANIKA Karel CZE 0 0 0 - - - 0 - - - - 0 - - -32 249 0
ARENAS Albert SPA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - 0 - - 0 033 249 0
VALTULINI Stefano ITA 0 0 0 - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 -34 249 0
RAMIREZ Marcos SPA 0 - - - - - - - - - 0 0 - - 035 249 0
KAPPLER Maximillian GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - -36 249 0
PETRARCA Lorenzo ITA 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 037 249 0
PIZZOLI Davide ITA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - -38 249 0
SPIRANELLI Fabio ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 -39 249 0
GEORGI Tim GER 0 - - - - - - - - 0 - - - - -40 249 0
WEBB Danny GBR 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - -41 249 0
BOULOM Enzo FRA 0 - - - 0 - - - - - - - - - -42 249 0
BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 0 - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - -43 249 0
MARTINEZ-ABREGO Ga MEX 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 044 249 0
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PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER AUT CZE GBR RSM ARA JPN AUS MAL VAL

KTM 2961 20 16 25 25 25 25 20 16 20 25 9 25 25 20

HONDA 2762 25 25 20 13 16 20 25 20 25 16 16 10 20 2520 20
MAHINDRA 1573 16 8 2 16 4 16 4 25 6 10 20 20 - 10139 119
PEUGEOT 484 - 9 - - - - 1 - 10 - 25 - - 3248 109
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